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Link do produktu: https://www.rollco.pl/rozrusznik-volkswagen-golf-iii-14-p-361.html

ROZRUSZNIK VOLKSWAGEN

Cena 260,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ Dostepny
Numer katalogowy ST788
Kod producenta STM604
Opis produktu
VW Golf III 1.4/ ABD 1390cc 1992-1
m 995

SPECYF

IKACIA

PRODU
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KTU

NAPIEC 12V

IE:

MOC.: 0,9 kw

LICZBA 4 (2 GWINTO
OTWOROW  WANE)
MOCUJACYC

H:

UWAGI

mm

82,50

1,50

wygenerowano w programie shopGold



ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD

PRODU OEM

CENT
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Bosch 000110

7104

Bosch 000111

2027
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Bosch 000111

2044
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Rotting 5 g

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch E
xchang

e

Bosch E

xchang

e

Delco

Delco

Elstock

Elstock

Friesen

Friesen

000111

2045

000111

3013

000111

3014

098601

6790

098601

6800

DRS67

90

DRS68

00

25-204

25-210

801679

0

801680

0

wygenerowano w programie shopGold



ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
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Hc
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